
$639,900 - 4214 Sharon Avenue, Windsor
MLS® #25022687 

$639,900
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 
Single Family

N/A, Windsor, Ontario

AFFORDABLE SOUTH WINDSOR HOME
COME ON THE MARKET.SOLID R-RANCH
HAS 3 GOOD SIZED BDRMS ON THE MAIN
FLR & AN ADDT'L MULTI PURPOSE ROOM
IN THE LWR LVL THAT CAN BE USED AS
AN ADDT'L BDRM, OFFICE, PLAY RM OR
MEDIA RM. THE LRG KITCHEN HAS ALL
THE WORKING SPACE YOU COULD NEED
& COMES EQUIPPED W/APPLIANCES. THE
PATIO DOOR OPENS FROM THE EATING
AREA TO A 2 TIERED DECK & THE YARD IS
FULLY ENCLOSED SO CHILDREN & PETS
CAN PLAY SAFELY. THIS HOME HAS BEEN
LOVINGLY MAINTAINED OVER THE YEARS.
(id:6289)

Built in 1999

Essential Information

Listing # 25022687

Price $639,900

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Year Built 1999

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Freehold

Style Bi-level, Raised ranch

Community Information

Address 4214 Sharon Avenue

Subdivision N/A



City Windsor

Province Ontario

Postal Code N9G2K9

Amenities

Features Double width or more driveway, Concrete Driveway, Finished Driveway,
Front Driveway

Parking Garage

# of Garages 1

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Refrigerator, Stove, Washer

Heating Natural gas Furnace

Cooling Central air conditioning

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Aluminum/Vinyl, Brick

Exterior Features Landscaped

Foundation Concrete

Listing Details

Listing Office DEERBROOK REALTY INC.
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